
Task Name Duration Start Finish
1. Establish/Maintain Watershed Group 436 days Tue 11/14/06 Tue 07/15/08

Hire Facilitator 1 day Tue 11/14/06 Tue 11/14/06

Initial Stakeholder Meeting 1 day Wed 11/15/06 Wed 11/15/06

Quartely Stakeholder Meeting 392 days Mon 01/15/07 Tue 07/15/08

Quartely Stakeholder Meeting 1 1 day Mon 01/15/07 Mon 01/15/07

Quartely Stakeholder Meeting 2 1 day Mon 04/16/07 Mon 04/16/07

Quartely Stakeholder Meeting 3 1 day Mon 07/16/07 Mon 07/16/07

Quartely Stakeholder Meeting 4 1 day Mon 10/15/07 Mon 10/15/07

Quartely Stakeholder Meeting 5 1 day Tue 01/15/08 Tue 01/15/08

Quartely Stakeholder Meeting 6 1 day Tue 04/15/08 Tue 04/15/08

Quartely Stakeholder Meeting 7 1 day Tue 07/15/08 Tue 07/15/08

2. Develop Watershed Inventory 299 days Mon 10/02/06 Thu 11/22/07

ID Existing Information 120 days Mon 10/02/06 Fri 03/16/07

Compile Existing information 120 days Fri 03/16/07 Thu 08/30/07

Integrate GIS datasets 180 days Mon 10/02/06 Fri 06/08/07

Collect Additional data 60 days Fri 08/31/07 Thu 11/22/07

Assess MCWRA land mgt practices 180 days Mon 10/02/06 Fri 06/08/07

3. Analyze Watershed Resource Inventory 179 days Mon 06/11/07 Thu 02/14/08

Produce watershed map 10 days Mon 11/12/07 Fri 11/23/07

Establish Baseline 60 days Mon 11/12/07 Fri 02/01/08

Describe trends 60 days Fri 11/23/07 Thu 02/14/08

ID knowledge gaps 60 days Fri 11/23/07 Thu 02/14/08

Analyze Agency Land Data 60 days Mon 06/11/07 Fri 08/31/07

4. Develop Goals and Strategies 390 days Mon 01/15/07 Fri 07/11/08

Define Goals 120 days Mon 01/15/07 Fri 06/29/07

Develop Planning Strategies 120 days Mon 01/15/07 Fri 06/29/07

Develop regulatory Strategies 120 days Mon 01/15/07 Fri 06/29/07

ID improvement projects 180 days Mon 07/02/07 Fri 03/07/08

ID research opportunities 180 days Mon 07/02/07 Fri 03/07/08

ID Stakeholder roles and responsibilities 60 days Mon 01/15/07 Fri 04/06/07

Develop strategies for plan updates 90 days Mon 03/10/08 Fri 07/11/08

Create Management Strategies and Goals Plan 90 days Mon 03/10/08 Fri 07/11/08

Dvelop Agency Land BMPs/Strategies 90 days Mon 09/03/07 Fri 01/04/08

5. Develop Watershed Management Plan 174 days Tue 01/01/08 Fri 08/29/08

6. Project Administration 501 days? Mon 10/02/06 Mon 09/01/08

Prepare and Submit PAEP 30 days Mon 10/02/06 Fri 11/10/06

Quarterly Reports and Invoices 349 days Wed 01/10/07 Mon 05/12/08

Quarterly Reports and Invoices 1 1 day Wed 01/10/07 Wed 01/10/07

Quarterly Reports and Invoices 2 1 day Thu 05/10/07 Thu 05/10/07

Quarterly Reports and Invoices 3 1 day Mon 09/10/07 Mon 09/10/07

Quarterly Reports and Invoices 4 1 day Thu 01/10/08 Thu 01/10/08

Quarterly Reports and Invoices 5 1 day Mon 05/12/08 Mon 05/12/08

Final Report 1 day Mon 09/01/08 Mon 09/01/08

Draft Subcontract 5 days Mon 10/02/06 Fri 10/06/06

Advertise Subcontract 14 days Mon 10/09/06 Thu 10/26/06

Award Subcontract 30 days Tue 10/31/06 Mon 12/11/06

Administer Subcontract 480 days? Tue 10/31/06 Mon 09/01/08

09/01

Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct
2007 2008

Task

Split

Progress

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

External Tasks

External Milestone

Deadline

Page 1

Project: AttG_ScopeGrantAgree_20f2
Date: Mon 06/05/06


